TIME

6:00-7:00

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

21:00-22:00

Monday 20th

FOOD PLASTICS

Group Transfer from Mexico City to Hacienda de
Cortés

Check in and refresh

4pm: Option to join historical walking tour of the
Hacienda (Spanish language only)

Welcome drinks
Salon Citricos

Dinner
Galeria de los Conquistadores

Refresh

Tuesday 21st

FOOD

PLASTICS

Breakfast
Restaurant La Casona

Welcome and agenda
Salon Diego de Ordaz

Introduction to the Pacts

including understanding of

Salon Diego de Ordaz

Welcome and agenda
Salon Dr. Mario Gonzalez

Our world exercise: Part 2
Salon Diego de Ordaz

Wednesday 22nd

FOOD PLASTICS

Breakfast
Restaurant La Casona

Debrief and agenda

Debrief and agenda
Salon Dr. Mario Gonzélez

Salon Diego de Ordaz
Ulloa Ulloa
Our world exercise:
and representatives, Reflecting on 2024 Beyond 2025
Salon Dr. Mario Gonzélez Salon Dr. Mario Gonzélez
opportunities and Ulloa Breakouts: Tackling our Ulloa
challenges. Part 1. shared challenges
Salon Diego de Ordaz
COFFEE BREAK Changing contexts
Salon Dr. Mario Gonzalez Films & Flexibles
Ulloa Salon Dr. Mario Gonzélez
COFFEE BREAK Ulloa
COFFEE BREAK
Business recruitment and COFFEE BREAK

COFFEE BREAK

Our world exercise: Part 3
Salon Diego de Ordaz

value proposition
Salon Dr. Mario Gonzalez
Ulloa

Creating our community:
how do we generate value
and grow as a collective
Salon Diego de Ordaz

Elimination of P&U
Salon Dr. Mario Gonzélez
Ulloa

LUNCH
Jardin Principal (main garden)

World café: Exploring and
sharing experiences of the
fundamentals of the Pact
model designed for long
term impact
Salon Diego de Ordaz

COFFEE BREAK

Unlocking innovation
Salon Dr. Mario Gonzélez
Ulloa

COFFEE BREAK

Fundraising strategies
Nueva Espana

Refresh

Refesh

Dinner
Salon Arcos

Optional social activity
Nueva Espaha

LUNCH
Jardin Principal (main garden)

Value Chain exercise:

Understanding the Reuse
nuances and tackling  Salon Dr. Mario Gonzélez
barriers across the food Ulloa
system.
Salon Diego de Ordaz
Putting the impact into
collaboration: facilitated
discussion to bring
together how we know we
are making an impact
together. Policy
Salon Diego de Orddz ~ Salon Dr. Mario Gonzélez
Ulloa
(Coffee break at approx.
15:30) (coffee break at approx.
Day 2 wrap up 15:30)

Salon Diego de Ordaz

Day 2 wrap up
Salon Dr. Mario Gonzélez
Ulloa

Refresh

Refresh

Dinner (bus pick up at 6.45pm to central Cuernavaca)
Casa Hidalgo

Return bus to hotel at 9.30pm

Thursday 23rd

FOOD PLASTICS

from 5.45am: Take away breakfast
Collect from Restaurant La Casona

**CHECK OUT**

Food: depart Hacienda at 6:00
Plastics: depart Hacienda at 6:30

Site visit to Central de
Abasto , Mexico City's
main wholesale market for
produce and other

Site Visit: Huerto Roma
foodstuffs.

Verde

Site visit to BAMX Food
Bank: Alimento Para
Todos .

Transfer to Hotel Laila in Mexico City

LUNCH
Restaurant, Hotel Laila

Scaling up impact of the Network : ideation session
Panordmico

Final reflections and close Final reflections and close
Baluarte Panorémico

Refresh

Bus pick up from Hotel Laila to evening reception
(5:30pm pick up)

Evening Reception
Terraza Homework

Return bus to hotel at 10pm

TIME

6:00-7:00

7:00 - 8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

21:00-22:00




